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Totals for School District:

Property Class

Agricultural

Residential

Util. Personal
All: 73200

Totals for School District:

Property Class

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 73210

Totals for Property
School District

73200
73210
All: Agricultural

Totals for Property
School District

73210
All: Commercial

Totals for Property
School District

73210
All: Industrial

Totals for Property
School District

73200
73210
All: Residential

Totals for Property
School District

73210

All: Com. Personal

Totals for Property
School District

73210

All: Ind. Personal

Totals for Property

Count

N OB

Count

389

1960

Class:
Count

389
390

Class:
Count

N

Class:
Count

Class:
Count

1
1465
1466

Class:
Count

92
92

Class:
Count

4
4

Class:

Final PRE

96,225
62,311
0
158,536

Final PRE

21,855,086
175,550
145,329

109,747,084
689,300

0

0

73200 FREELAND COMM SCHOOL DIST
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
96,225 0
62,311 0
0 1,350,400
158,536 1,350,400

73210 HEMLOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
21,961,603 1,508,817
175,550 9,430,517
145,329 1,084,204
110,116,449 6,152,475
1,409,800 0
0 0
0 19,488,900
0 0

133,808,731

Agricultural By School District
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
96,225 0
21,961,603 1,508,817
22,057,828 1,508,817
Commercial By School District
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
175,550 9,430,517
175,550 9,430,517
Industrial By School District
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
145,329 1,084,204
145,329 1,084,204
Residential By School District
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
62,311 0
110,116,449 6,152,475
110,178,760 6,152,475
Com. Personal By School District
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
1,409,800 0
1,409,800 0
Ind. Personal By School District
2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
0 0
0 0

Util. Personal

37,664,913

0
132,612,349

Final PRE
96,225
21,855,086
21,951,311
Final PRE
175,550
175,550
Final PRE
145,329
145,329
Final PRE
62,311
109,747,084
109,809,395
Final PRE
689,300
689,300
Final PRE

0
0

By School District

Final
Non-PRE

0

0
1,350,400
1,350,400

Final
Non-PRE
1,494,767
9,430,517
1,084,204
5,961,258
0

0
19,488,900
0
37,459,646

Final
Non-PRE

0
1,494,767
1,494,767

Final
Non-PRE
9,430,517
9,430,517

Final
Non-PRE
1,084,204
1,084,204

Final
Non-PRE

0
5,961,258
5,961,258

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE

W/O Winter
PRE

96,225
62,311

0

158,536

W/O Winter
PRE
21,855,086
175,550
145,329
109,747,084
689,300

0

0

0
132,612,349

W/O Winter
PRE

96,225
21,855,086
21,951,311

W/O Winter
PRE
175,550
175,550

W/O Winter
PRE
145,329
145,329

W/O Winter
PRE

62,311
109,747,084
109,809,395

W/O Winter
PRE
689,300
689,300

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0
1,350,400
1,350,400

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
1,494,767
9,430,517
1,084,204
5,961,258
0

0
19,488,900
0
37,459,646

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0
1,494,767
1,494,767

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
9,430,517
9,430,517

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
1,084,204
1,084,204

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0
5,961,258
5,961,258

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

2024 ORIG
PRE
101,036
65,426

0

166,462

2024 ORIG
PRE
23,163,604
184,326
152,593
118,431,282
1,588,000

0

0

0
143,519,805

2024 ORIG
PRE
101,036
23,163,604
23,264,640

2024 ORIG
PRE
184,326
184,326

2024 ORIG
PRE
152,593
152,593

2024 ORIG
PRE

65,426
118,431,282
118,496,708

2024 ORIG

PRE
1,588,000
1,588,000

2024 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2024 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0
2,502,900
2,502,900

2024 ORIG
Non-PRE
1,587,012
9,838,571
1,045,538
6,663,698
0

0
19,758,000
0
38,892,819

2024 ORIG
Non-PRE

0
1,587,012
1,587,012

2024 ORIG

Non-PRE
9,838,571
9,838,571

2024 ORIG

Non-PRE
1,045,538
1,045,538

2024 ORIG
Non-PRE

0
6,663,698
6,663,698

2024 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2024 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0
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<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable
School District Count 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2024 ORIG 2024 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
73200 0 0 1,350,400 0 1,350,400 0 1,350,400 0 2,502,900
73210 0 0 19,488,900 0 19,488,900 0 19,488,900 0 19,758,000
All: Util. Personal 0 0 20,839,300 0 20,839,300 0 20,839,300 0 22,260,900

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District

School District Count 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2024 ORIG 2024 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
73210 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2023 ORIG 2023 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2024 ORIG 2024 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 1,863 132,557,467 18,176,013 132,081,585 17,970,746 132,081,585 17,970,746 142,098,267 19,134,819
Personal 96 1,409,800 20,839,300 689,300 20,839,300 689,300 20,839,300 1,588,000 22,260,900
Real & Personal 1,959 133,967,267 39,015,313 132,770,885 38,810,046 132,770,885 38,810,046 143,686,267 41,395,719
Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



